
PRODUCTION AND EVENT 
COMPANIES
LISTED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
Each month, The Ranks spotlights companies, people or trends that are 
important to the direct selling channel. This month, The Ranks lists production 
and event companies, listed in alphabetical order. The Ranks will vary 
monthly in type of information and in number of items included.

Company
Name &
Location

Year 
Founded Contact Information Website

ADI Meetings and Events  

Scottsdale, AZ
1982

Dianna Crnkovich

dianna@adimeetings.com
adimeetings.com

Bartha

Columbus, OH
1946

John Killacky

johnk@bartha.com
bartha.com

Display Group

Detroit, MI 
1991

Richard Portwood

rp@displaygroup.com
displaygroup.com

Gettings Productions

Ocoee, FL
1975

Mike Redding

mredding@gettingsproductions.com
gettingsproductions.com 

Katapult Events

Orlando, FL
2018

Erik Johnson

erik@katapultevents.com
katapultevents.com

Maritz Global Events

Fenton, MO
2016 info.maritzglobalevents.com maritzglobalevents.com

Multi Image Group

Boca Raton, FL
1979

Marti Schottelkotte

marti.schottelkotte@mig.cc
mig.cc

Solomon Group

New Orleans, LA 
2009

Adan Murad

adan.murad@solomongroup.com
solomongroup.com
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